SR113                       Preliminary Data Sheet
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 Features
 . 860MHz to 960MHz freq range
 . Multi-protocol
 . Multi-regional
 . Dense Reader Mode (DRM)

. EPC C1G2
. EM Microelectronic (EM4122)
Ordering Information:
Model No Region
SR113-NA North America
SR113-EU Europe
The SR113 is a multi-protocol Ultra High
Frequency RFID reader specifically design
for a wide variety of RFID applications. It
comes with standard 4-port antenna to
facilitate maximum antenna deployment
configurations to optimize operating
performance. Flexible interface options
through Ethernet, RS232, RS485, Wiegand
and general I/O ports are available to ensure
convenient connectivity. The SR113 also
supports field firmware upgrades for
application enhancement and to protect
hardware investments. Listen Before Talk
(LBT) and Dense Reader Mode (DRM)
features are also supported.
SR113-CN China
SR113-SK South Korea
SR113-TW Taiwan
SR113-SG Singapore
SR113-HK Hong Kong
SR113-MY Malaysia
Semi or full customization of the reader to fit
application requirement is possible upon
request. SmartID offers quick design turn
around time as all key design functional
blocks are readily available in the design
libraries.
SR113-IN India
Smart ID Technology Pte Ltd
4012 Ang Mo Kio Ave10 #07-11
Techplace I Singapore 569628
Tel: +65-6455 0161